
COWPEN RD,BONEFISH POND,COWPEN ROAD

$595,000

Address: COWPEN RD,BONEFISH
POND,Cowpen Road

City: New Providence/Paradise Island

MLS#: 64591

Lot Size: 17,424 sq. ft.

Listing No: R643

Beds: 8

Baths: 6

Living Area: 17,362 sq. ft.

Year Built: n/a

Status: For Saleonly

PROPERTY GALLERY

PROPERTY DETAILS

Building #1 — Single-story concrete building, approx. 3,600 sq. ft.: 8 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms, plus 2 incomplete 1-bed/1-bath units (in-

fill/finish required) Building #2 — Two-story concrete structure: 1 bedroom, 1.5 bathrooms, wooden stairs, high ceiling, kitchen, living and

dining rooms Building #3 — Two-story concrete structure: contains two efficiency residential units; incomplete  Escape the city to The

Bonefish Pond — a rare, pond front redevelopment opportunity on 17,362 sq. ft. of serene waterfront land. The property includes three

concrete buildings: a 3,600 sq. ft. single-story main building with 8 BR / 6 BA plus two unfinished 1BR/1BA units, a two-story 1BR/1.5BA

structure with high ceilings and open living/kitchen space, and a two-story building with two unfinished efficiency units. Contact for viewings,



floor plans and development ideas

AGENT DETAILS

Nassau/New Providence Office

 (242) 362-5219

 (242) 362-5219

 info@moskorealty.com

The Bahamas Real Estate Association is not responsible for the accuracy of the information listed above. The data relating to the real estate for

sale or lease on this website comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange Program (IDX) and the Bahamas MLS, and is provided here for consumer’s personal,
non-commercial use. It may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing or leasing. Real
Estate listings held in brokerage firms other than the office owning this website are marked with the IDX logo on the short inquiry. Data provided is deemed reliable but
not guaranteed. This information is protected by copyright and all rights reserved. This property is shown courtesy of The Bahamas MLS.
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